Audubon Cross Country Invitational 2018
Audubon Golf and Country Club 9/20/2018
Sunny 88 Deg windy Distance: 5 Kilometer - 2 Miles Jr. High
***Host: Audubon High School***
Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
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41 Winterset ( 24:33 2:02:44 3:14)
2 darci wiseman 9 23:01
4 micah yeager 9 23:32
10 kiernan blanchard 11 24:49
11 mia kerr 9 25:07
14 kacie cowman 11 26:15
( 15) abby benshoff 10 26:21
( 17) lizzie wangler 11 27:01
56 Tri-Center ( 25:31 2:07:33 8:28)
1 Peyton Pogge 10 21:06
6 Tristen Hughes 12 24:11
13 Karis Corrin 9 26:00
16 Paige Skow 11 26:42
20 Amanda Brich 11 29:34
( 22) Olivia Matson 9 30:23
( 23) Tatum McKee 11 30:40
71 Nodaway Valley ( 27:07 2:15:32 8:14)
3 Sophia Broers 10 23:07
5 Reagan Weinheimer 11 23:54
18 Mallory Kuhns 11 27:10
21 Jena Yonker 10 30:00
24 Madison VanOtterloo 12 31:21
( 27) Erin Ford 9 32:16
79 Audubon ( 27:47 2:18:53 7:44)
7 Hannah Thygesen 9 24:22
9 Grace Slater 9 24:39
12 Katelyn Nielsen 10 25:46
25 Kodie Sporrer 10 32:00
26 Gracye Albertsen 12 32:06
( 28) Chloe Andersen 10 35:17
117 Boyer Valley ( 34:49 2:54:01 18:16)
8 Kylie Petersen 10 24:25
19 Katlyn Tremel 12 28:35
29 Sky Freeman 11 36:14
30 Caleigh Van Houten 12 42:06
31 Nicole Behrendt 11 42:41
( 32) Carly Lehan 10 43:08
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21:01:40 on 09/20/18



Place TmP1l No

1 1 160
2 2 249
3 3 82

4 4 252
5 5 89

o 6 150
7 7 12

8 8 27

9 9 10
10 35
11 10 197
12 11 229
13 12 9
14 47
15 62
16 13 142
17 102
18 14 203
19 15 195
20 16 163
21 17 246
22 18 84
23 187
24 19 32
25 20 139
26 135
27 21 90
28 22 152
29 23 156
30 24 88
31 183
32 25 11
33 26 1
34 277 83
35 28 2
36 29 16
37 73
38 179
39 30 33
40 31 15
41 32 23

Audubon Cross Country Invitational 2018

Audubon Golf and Country Club
Sunny 88 Deg windy Distance:

5 Kilometer - 2 Miles Jr.

9/20/2018

***Host: Audubon High School***
Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
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Record: NA
Gr School

Peyton Pogge
darci wiseman
Sophia Broers
micah yeager
Reagan Weinheimer
Tristen Hughes
Hannah Thygesen
Kylie Petersen
Grace Slater
Emma Beerman
kiernan blanchard
mia kerr

Katelyn Nielsen
McKenna Mullen
Claire Hansen
Karis Corrin
Maggie Boruff
kacie cowman
abby benshoff
Paige Skow
lizzie wangler
Mallory Kuhns
Rachel Pinchot
Katlyn Tremel
Amanda Brich
Olivia Weis

Jena Yonker
Olivia Matson
Tatum McKee
Madison VanOtterloo
Madi Ogle

Kodie Sporrer
Gracye Albertsen
Erin Ford

Chloe Andersen
Sky Freeman

Ela Rangel
Wynter Knight
Caleigh Van Houten
Nicole Behrendt
Carly Lehan

kkhkkkhkkkkkKhKk Varsity Girls Resultsg ****kkkkxx

20:59:23 on 09/20/18
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Tri-Center
Winterset
Nodaway Valley
Winterset
Nodaway Valley
Tri-Center
Audubon

Boyer Valley
Audubon
IKM-Manning
Winterset
Winterset
Audubon
IKM-Manning
Missouri Valley
Tri-Center
Riverside
Winterset
Winterset
Tri-Center
Winterset
Nodaway Valley
Underwood
Boyer Valley
Tri-Center
Riverside
Nodaway Valley
Tri-Center
Tri-Center
Nodaway Valley
Underwood
Audubon
Audubon
Nodaway Valley
Audubon

Boyer Valley
Missouri Valley
Underwood
Boyer Valley
Boyer Valley
Boyer Valley
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Audubon Cross Country Invitational 2018

Audubon Golf and Country Club 9/20/2018

Sunny 88 Deg windy Distance:
***Host: Audubon High School***

Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com

5 Kilometer - 2 Miles Jr. High

RR IR b b b b b Sb b b g VarSlty BOYS Team Score Kk Kk kk kX kKK

35 Nodaway Valley ( 19:27
1 Joshua Baudler 11
6 Ben Breheny 10
8 Joel Blazek 12
9 Tyler Breheny 11
11 Toby Bower 10
( 12) Carter Menefee 11
( 33) Mason Menefee 10
62 Winterset ( 20:07
4 Wynn Yeager 11
7 Alex Soderberg 10
14 Jacob Wood 12
15 Daniel Howell 11
22 Jensen Kaldenberg 9
( 24) Jackson Kimball 11
( 25) Colton Seidler 10
91 Tri-Center ( 20:52
3 Brett McGee 10
10 Jon Franke 11
13 Caiden Bryant 11
30 Joey Wohlers 11
35 Jason VanNordstran 10
( 37) Drew Georgius 9
( 38) Dean Robinson 11
104 Riverside ( 21:00
16 Ben Schroder 10
18 Dennis Pilling 11
21 Clayton Spies 9
23 Lance Skank 11
26 Wyatt Sparr 10
( 27) Mick Schroder 10
( 34) Mike Casson 9
111 Missouri Valley ( 21:13
2 Jordan Hustak 12
20 Ethan Savala 9
28 Zach Sulley 10
29 Sean Callaghan 10
32 Dalton Birke 10
( 30) Will Gutzmer 9
( 39) Hunter Hoden 10
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15
37
22
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53
14
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44:20 3:23)

12
02
17
14
35
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47
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47
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Audubon Cross Country Invitational 2018
Audubon Golf and Country Club 9/20/2018
Sunny 88 Deg windy Distance: 5 Kilometer - 2 Miles Jr. High
***Host: Audubon High School***
Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
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112 IKM-Manning ( 21:20 1:46:38 3:47)
5 Quentin Dreyer 10 19:32
17 Tanner Spoelstra 10 20:45
19 Connor Keller 10 20:46
31 Adam Gruhn 11 22:16
40 Haven Reese 10 23:19
( 41) Timothy Connor 9 23:25
( 42) Joey Greazal 12 23:59
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Place

TmP1

131
225
125
230
241

129
124
75
57

170
43
55

186

103
166
61
149
161
64
49

38
28
29
42

97
181

Audubon Cross Country Invitational 2018

Audubon Golf and Country Club
Sunny 88 Deg windy Distance:

5 Kilometer - 2 Miles Jr.

9/20/2018

***Host: Audubon High School***
Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
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Record: NA
Gr School

Joshua Baudler
Justin Ambrose
Jordan Hustak
Brett McGee
Wynn Yeager
Quentin Dreyer
Ben Breheny
Alex Soderberg
Joel Blazek
Tyler Breheny
Jon Franke

Toby Bower
Carter Menefee
Caiden Bryant
Jacob Wood
Bryce Patten
Daniel Howell
Ben Schroder
Tanner Spoelstra
Dennis Pilling
Connor Keller
Ethan Savala
Clayton Spies
Jensen Kaldenberg
Lance Skank
Jackson Kimball
Colton Seidler
Nathaniel Green
Wyatt Sparr
Mick Schroder
Zach Sulley
Sean Callaghan
Jackson Deist
Joey Wohlers
Adam Gruhn
Dalton Birke
Keegan Pinchot
Mason Menefee
Mike Casson
Jason VanNordstran
Will Gutzmer
Drew Georgius
Dean Robinson
Hunter Hoden
Haven Reese
Tate Killeen
Timothy Connor
Adam Puck

Clay Roberts
Joey Greazal
Morgan Christensen
Noah Nichols
Luke Martin

Nodaway Valley
Boyer Valley
Missouri Valley
Tri-Center
Winterset
IKM-Manning
Nodaway Valley
Winterset
Nodaway Valley
Nodaway Valley
Tri-Center
Nodaway Valley
Nodaway Valley
Tri-Center
Winterset
Underwood
Winterset
Riverside
IKM-Manning
Riverside
IKM-Manning
Missouri Valley
Riverside
Winterset
Riverside
Winterset
Winterset

Boyer Valley
Riverside
Riverside
Missouri Valley
Missouri Valley
Audubon
Tri-Center
IKM-Manning
Missouri Valley
Underwood
Nodaway Valley
Riverside
Tri-Center
Missouri Valley
Tri-Center
Tri-Center
Missouri Valley
IKM-Manning
Audubon
IKM-Manning
Boyer Valley
Boyer Valley
IKM-Manning
Audubon

Orient-Macksburg

Underwood
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Time
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54
55
56
57

94
93
180
95

Chance Kiddoo
Andrew Hribal
Clayton Luett
Xzander McVay

10
12
9
9

Orient-Macksburg 25
Orient-Macksburg 27
Underwood 32
Orient-Macksburg 32
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